
A memory café, is a      

social gathering for       

individuals living with 

dementia and their care 

partners.   

What is a memory café? 

To Learn More Contact: 
 

Auburn Southern Worcester County  
Lodge of Elks #2118 

(508) 832-9303 
 

Email: info@inthemoment2118.org 

A supportive, caring community found here... 

Where is the café located? 

754 Southbridge Street/Route 12, Auburn, MA 

The In The Moment Memory Café is run once a month by the 

Auburn Southern Worcester County Lodge of Elks. 

Monday, March 2 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, April 6 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, May 4 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, June 1 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, July 6 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, August 3 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, September 14 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, October 5 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, November 2 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

Monday, December 7 (1:00—2:30 pm) 

2020 Café Schedule 

How much does it cost? 

Our memory café is free of charge. 


